
JH Boys  Basketball Game Schedule 

2016–2017 Schedule 
 

Date Time Opponent Place  

Tuesday, Nov. 1 6:00 PM Nauvoo-Colusa Home  

Thursday, Nov. 3 6:00 PM South Fulton Astoria  

Thursday, Nov. 10 5:30 PM Mendon Unity Home  

Monday, Nov. 14 5:30 PM Monmouth ICS Monmouth  

Tuesday, Nov. 15 5:30 PM Monmouth United Home  

Friday, Nov. 18 5:00 PM Carthage Home  

Monday, Nov. 21 5:30 PM West Prairie Colchester  

Tuesday, Nov. 22 6:00 PM Southeastern Bowen  

Monday, Nov. 28 60:00 PM Cuba Cuba  

Thursday, Dec. 1 6:00 PM Rushville-Industry Rushville  

Monday, Dec. 5 5:30 PM West Prairie Colchester  

Tuesday, Dec. 6 6:30 PM West Central (if win Dec 5) Cuba  

Thursday, Dec. 8 6:00 PM Championship Cuba  

Tuesday, Dec. 13 5:30 PM Bushnell Bushnell  

Thursday, Dec. 15 5:30 PM A-Town Home  

Tuesday, Jan. 3 5:30 PM Hamilton Home  

Thursday, Jan. 5 6:00 PM Nauvoo-Colusa Nauvoo  

Thursday, Jan. 12 5:30 PM West Central Stronghurst  

Saturday, Jan. 14 0:00 AM Carthage Carthage  

Saturday, Jan. 14 0:00 AM Nauvoo-Colusa Carthage  



Tuesday, Jan. 17 6:00 PM Consolation Hamilton  

Tuesday, Jan. 17 6:00 PM Consolation Carthage  

Wednesday, Jan. 18 6:00 PM Championship Carthage  

Thursday, Jan. 19 5:30 PM Cuba Home  

Saturday, Jan. 21 0:00 AM 7th Regionals TBA  

Monday, Jan. 23 0:00 AM 7th Regionals TBA  

Tuesday, Jan. 24 0:00 AM 7th Regionals TBA  

Wednesday, Jan. 25 0:00 AM 7th Regionals TBA  

Thursday, Jan. 26 0:00 AM 7th Regionals TBA  

Saturday, Jan. 28 0:00 AM 8th Regionals TBA  

Monday, Jan. 30 0:00 AM 8th Regionals TBA  

Tuesday, Jan. 31 0:00 AM 8th Regionals TBA  

Wednesday, Feb. 1 6:30 PM 7th Sectionals TBA  

Thursday, Feb. 2 0:00 AM 8th Sectionals TBA  

Saturday, Feb. 4 0:00 AM 7th State TBA  

Wednesday, Feb. 8 6:30 PM 8th Sectionals TBA  

Thursday, Feb. 9 0:00 AM 7th State TBA  

Saturday, Feb. 11 0:00 AM 8th State TBA  

Thursday, Feb. 16 0:00 AM 8th State TBA  

 
 

 


